P18200006119

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200300694782

07/05/17--01012--029 **125.00

17 JUL -5 AM A: 49

JUL 1 1 2017 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons		
SUBJECT	Take Off Professio	nals. LLC		
SUBJECT	•	Name of	Limited Liability Company	, -
The enclos Existence,	sed "Application by Fo and check are submitt	oreign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to Tr enced foreign limited liabili	ransact Business in Florida," Certificate o ty company to transact business in Florida
Please rett	um all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
	Michelle Hans	son		
		N	ame of Person	
	Take Off Prof	essionals. LLC		
		F	irm/Company	·····
	1725 S. Count	try Club Dr.		
			Address	
	Mesa, AZ 852	210		
		City/S	State and Zip Code	
	Michelle.Hanso	on@empire-cat.com		
	-	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	otification)
For further	r information concerni	ng this matter, please call:		
ŀ	Michelle Hanson		480 633-54	481
	Name	of Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number
	AAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation			T ADDRESS: of Corporations
R	Registration Section	•	Registra	tion Section
_	P.O. Box 6327 Callahassee, FL 32314		Clifton I	Building ecutive Center Circle
1	anaia3500, FL 32314			see, FL 32301
	is a check for the follow			
	\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of wi		usiness in Florida. The alter	mate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L L.C." or "LLC.")
(Jurisdiction under the law of wi		3.		
Haras Danistantia	hich foreign limited hability company is organ		(FEI n	umber, if applicable)
Upon Registration	า			
	(Date first transacted business in Floric (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.	da, if prior to registration.) S to determine penalty lia	bilay)	
1725 S. Country Club	Dτ.	6.	1725 S. Country	y Club Dr.
(Street Address of F	rincipal Office)	_	(Mailing /	·
Mesa. AZ 85210	<u></u>	_	Mesa, AZ 85210	J
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.			
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North			
	Loxahatchee		, Florida 33470	
egistered agent's accep	(Cir)	y)	(Zip	code)
	(Regist	uered agent's signature)		
	acity and address of the person((s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(Name and Address	(s) who has/have au	athority to manage is/are e or Capacity:	PART SO
	acity and address of the person(Name and Address Brian Hansen	(s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(Name and Address	(s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(Name and Address Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu	(s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(Name and Address Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu	(s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity:	Acity and address of the person(Name and Address Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu Mesa, AZ 85210	(s) who has/have au		
Title or Capacity: Authorized Person Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu Mesa, AZ 85210 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	(s) who has/have au i: Titl ab Dr. days old, duly auth	e or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Canacity: Authorized Person Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu Mesa, AZ 85210 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	(s) who has/have audicated in a feet of the control	enticated by the official oreign language, a trans	Name and Address: having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under one ware that any false information
Title or Canacity: Authorized Person Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu Mesa, AZ 85210 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the ubmitted) cuted in accordance with section	(s) who has/have audicated in a feet of the control	enticated by the official oreign language, a trans	Name and Address: having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under one ware that any false information
Title or Capacity: Authorized Person Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Brian Hansen 1725 S. Country Clu Mesa, AZ 85210 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	(s) who has/have au i: Titl ab Dr. days old, duly auth	e or Capacity:	Name and Address:

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TAKE OFF PROFESSIONALS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

THE STATE OF THE S

Authentication: 202745505

Date: 06-20-17